
2017 IHSA Regional Boys X-C 

October 21, 2017 

 
River to River Runners & Event Timing Services  

 

Overall Finish List - Boys 

Boys 

Varsity Boys 

 

 O'all   Adj 

 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace        

 

    1      1   6391  Kyle Sneed              10-Benton                               15:52  5:07/M         

    2      2   6441  Ty Barbre                1-Carmi - White County                 15:59  5:09/M         

    3      3   6471  Jayzale O'Neal           6-Fairfield                            16:07  5:12/M         

    4      4   6392  Joey Sample             10-Benton                               16:15  5:15/M         

    5      5   6393  Avery Potter            10-Benton                               16:15  5:15/M         

    6      6   6484  Seth Thai                7-Harrisburg                           16:19  5:16/M         

    7      7   6395  Ethan Krieger           10-Benton                               16:23  5:17/M         

    8      8   6394  Brady Gischer           10-Benton                               16:24  5:17/M         

    9      9   6430  Kaden Richards          17-McLeansboro                          16:30  5:19/M         

   10     10   6396  Parker Sieveking        10-Benton                               16:30  5:19/M         

   11     11   6431  Theron Smith            17-McLeansboro                          16:31  5:20/M         

   12     12   6426  Brandon Skaggs          15-Norris City (N. C. O. E.)            16:37  5:22/M         

   13     13   6429  Hunter Braden           17-McLeansboro                          16:46  5:25/M         

   14     14   6488  Jackson Eddington        8-Golconda                             16:47  5:25/M         

   15     15   6420  Tony Lakotich           13-Marion (Crab Orchard)                16:49  5:25/M         

   16     16   6433  Logan Hunt              17-McLeansboro                          16:58  5:28/M         



   17     17   6432  Matt Rubenacker         17-McLeansboro                          17:01  5:29/M         

   18     18   6436  Adam Wellen             17-McLeansboro                          17:03  5:30/M         

   19     19   6476  Austin Schuster          6-Fairfield                            17:20  5:35/M         

   20     20   6435  Trenton Butler          17-McLeansboro                          17:20  5:35/M         

   21     21   6465  Will Henson              4-Junction (Gallatin County)           17:25  5:37/M         

   22     22   6419  Eli Killman             13-Marion (Crab Orchard)                17:33  5:40/M         

   23     23   6466  Damon Hinton             4-Junction (Gallatin County)           17:34  5:40/M         

   24     24   6499  Levi Woollard            9-Mt. Carmel                           17:40  5:42/M         

   25     25   6470  Ethan Kakac              6-Fairfield                            17:46  5:44/M         

   26     26   6421  Joseph Tippy            13-Marion (Crab Orchard)                17:47  5:44/M         

   27     27   6425  Kyle Mendoza            15-Norris City (N. C. O. E.)            17:49  5:45/M         

   28     28   6473  Michael Harvey           6-Fairfield                            17:52  5:46/M         

   29     29   6400  Brendan Russell         11-West Frankfort                       17:53  5:46/M         

   30     30   6397  Kaden Beadle            10-Benton                               17:54  5:46/M         

   31     31   6477  Jacob Britt              6-Fairfield                            17:57  5:47/M         

   32     32   6403  Michael Archoine        11-West Frankfort                       18:04  5:50/M         

   33     33   6449  Billy Lewis             14-Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort       18:07  5:51/M         

   34     34   6496  Skyler Pritchett         9-Mt. Carmel                           18:10  5:52/M         

   35     35   6418  Hunter Hodge            13-Marion (Crab Orchard)                18:11  5:52/M         

   36     36   6417  Dylan Elders            13-Marion (Crab Orchard)                18:19  5:55/M         

   37     37   6401  Lucas Willmore          11-West Frankfort                       18:27  5:57/M         

   38     38   6493  Clay Critchfield         9-Mt. Carmel                           18:34  5:59/M         

   39     39   6442  Alec Garner              1-Carmi - White County                 18:35  6:00/M         

   40     40   6490  Matthew Sharrod          8-Golconda                             18:36  6:00/M         

   41     41   6610  Andrew Tennis            9-Mt. Carmel                           18:40  6:01/M         

   42     42   6402  Jake Stewart            11-West Frankfort                       18:43  6:02/M         

   43     43   6422  Braden Watts            13-Marion (Crab Orchard)                18:46  6:03/M         

   44     44   6494  Gary Harness             9-Mt. Carmel                           18:49  6:04/M         

   45     45   6404  Keagan Thrash           11-West Frankfort                       18:51  6:05/M         

   46     46   6491  Connor Hobbs             8-Golconda                             18:53  6:05/M         

   47     47   6483  Franko Teston            7-Harrisburg                           18:53  6:05/M         

   48     48   6495  Boyd Holt                9-Mt. Carmel                           18:59  6:07/M         

   49     49   6443  Kyle Glaser              1-Carmi - White County                 19:00  6:08/M         

   50     50   6474  Cole Clark               6-Fairfield                            19:01  6:08/M         

   51     51   6497  Trent Thompson           9-Mt. Carmel                           19:02  6:08/M         

   52     52   6428  Lucas Thomas            15-Norris City (N. C. O. E.)            19:03  6:09/M         

   53     53   6454  Hunter Cullum            2-Elizabethtown (Hardin County)        19:13  6:12/M         

   54     54   6489  Sabastion Fasolo         8-Golconda                             19:13  6:12/M         

   55     55   6446  Trey Collins            14-Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort       19:21  6:15/M         

   56     56   6478  Lucas Halbert            6-Fairfield                            19:23  6:15/M         

   57     57   6415  Bryson Chullen          12-Thompsonville                        19:26  6:16/M         



   58     58   6406  Brogan Rains            11-West Frankfort                       19:31  6:18/M         

   59     59   6423  Logan McGhee            15-Norris City (N. C. O. E.)            19:39  6:20/M         

   60     60   6460  Gabe Sanders             3-Galatia                              19:39  6:20/M         

   61     61   6455  Malcom Dare              2-Elizabethtown (Hardin County)        19:40  6:21/M         

   62     62   6444  Darion Barners          14-Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort       19:43  6:22/M         

   63     63   6448  Brandon Hambleton       14-Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort       19:47  6:23/M         

   64     64   6468  Jaxson Berry             5-Eldorado                             19:51  6:24/M         

   65     65   6452  Trenton Winchester      14-Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort       19:52  6:25/M         

   66     66   6485  Nick Walker              7-Harrisburg                           20:00  6:27/M         

   67     67   6445  Kyle Bristow            14-Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort       20:10  6:30/M         

   68     68   6412  Grady Furlow            12-Thompsonville                        20:14  6:32/M         

   69     69   6487  Matt Davis               8-Golconda                             20:19  6:33/M         

   70     70   6459  Brendon Mondino          3-Galatia                              20:20  6:34/M         

   71     71   6405  Michael Scales          11-West Frankfort                       20:33  6:38/M         

   72     72   6458  Joel Glenn               3-Galatia                              20:45  6:42/M         

   73     73   6467  Christian Rodgers        4-Junction (Gallatin County)           20:54  6:45/M         

   74     74   6424  Alex Mendoza            15-Norris City (N. C. O. E.)            20:58  6:46/M         

   75     75   6481  Walker Henley            7-Harrisburg                           21:14  6:51/M         

   76     76   6427  Wil Sutton              15-Norris City (N. C. O. E.)            21:21  6:53/M         

   77     77   6463  Garrett Crane            4-Junction (Gallatin County)           21:33  6:57/M         

   78     78   6464  Wyatt Crane              4-Junction (Gallatin County)           22:02  7:06/M         

   79     79   6410  Anthony Darge           12-Thompsonville                        22:08  7:08/M         

   80     80   6450  Kale Rister             14-Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort       22:22  7:13/M         

   81     81   6414  Nick Scro               12-Thompsonville                        22:43  7:20/M         

   82     82   6456  Lucas Smith              2-Elizabethtown (Hardin County)        24:06  7:46/M         

   83     83   6413  Aidan Ramsey            12-Thompsonville                        24:20  7:51/M         

   84     84   6492  Logan Wilson             8-Golconda                             24:22  7:52/M         

   85     85   6453  Logan Byers              2-Elizabethtown (Hardin County)        24:30  7:54/M         

   86     86   6469  Josh Roberts             5-Eldorado                             25:05  8:05/M         

   87     87   6482  Ian Meshew               7-Harrisburg                           25:30  8:14/M         

   88     88   6457  Hunter Francis           3-Galatia                              26:41  8:36/M         

   89     89   6416  Seth Clark              12-Thompsonville                        26:46  8:38/M         

 

2017 IHSA Regional Boys X-C 

October 21, 2017 



 
River to River Runners & Event Timing Services  

 

Team Summary Report 

Boys 

Varsity Boys 

 

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers ------- 

 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*         

 

    1 Benton                                 25               1   4   5   7   8  10  30          

        Top  5 Times: 1:21:09 

 

    2 McLeansboro                            66               9  11  13  16  17  18  20          

        Top  5 Times: 1:23:46 

 

    3 Fairfield                             106               3  19  25  28  31  50  56          

        Top  5 Times: 1:27:02 

 

    4 Marion (Crab Orchard)                 134              15  22  26  35  36  43              

        Top  5 Times: 1:28:39 

 

    5 Mt. Carmel                            181              24  34  38  41  44  48  51          

        Top  5 Times: 1:31:53 

 

    6 West Frankfort                        185              29  32  37  42  45  58  71          

        Top  5 Times: 1:31:58 

 

    7 Golconda                              223              14  40  46  54  69  84              

        Top  5 Times: 1:33:48 

 

    8 Norris City (N. C. O. E.)             224              12  27  52  59  74  76              

        Top  5 Times: 1:34:06 



 

    9 Junction (Gallatin County)            272              21  23  73  77  78                  

        Top  5 Times: 1:39:28 

 

   10 Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort)       278              33  55  62  63  65  67  80          

        Top  5 Times: 1:36:50 

 

   11 Harrisburg                            281               6  47  66  75  87                  

        Top  5 Times: 1:41:56 

 

   12 Thompsonville                         368              57  68  79  81  83  89              

        Top  5 Times: 1:48:51 

 

 Inc. Carmi - White County                 3 finishers        2  39  49                          

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Elizabethtown (Hardin County)        4 finishers       53  61  82  85                      

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Galatia                              4 finishers       60  70  72  88                      

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Eldorado                             2 finishers       64  86                              

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 

2017 IHSA Regional Boys X-C 

October 21, 2017 

 
River to River Runners & Event Timing Services  

 

Detail Team Results - Boys 



Boys 

Varsity Boys 

Team -   10 Benton    Finish Position -     1 

 

  Team Score (places):  25  Team Score (times):      1:21:09   Average Time: 16:13 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6391  Kyle Sneed                      1            1          15:52        15:52        0:00 

    2   6392  Joey Sample                     4            5          16:15        32:07        0:23 

    3   6393  Avery Potter                    5           10          16:15        48:22        0:23 

    4   6395  Ethan Krieger                   7           17          16:23      1:04:45        0:31 

    5   6394  Brady Gischer                   8           25          16:24      1:21:09        0:32 

    6   6396  Parker Sieveking               10           35          16:30      1:37:39        0:38 

    7   6397  Kaden Beadle                   30           65          17:54      1:55:33        2:02 

 

Team -   17 McLeansboro    Finish Position -     2 

 

  Team Score (places):  66  Team Score (times):      1:23:46   Average Time: 16:45 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6430  Kaden Richards                  9            9          16:30        16:30        0:38 

    2   6431  Theron Smith                   11           20          16:31        33:01        0:39 

    3   6429  Hunter Braden                  13           33          16:46        49:47        0:54 

    4   6433  Logan Hunt                     16           49          16:58      1:06:45        1:06 

    5   6432  Matt Rubenacker                17           66          17:01      1:23:46        1:09 

    6   6436  Adam Wellen                    18           84          17:03      1:40:49        1:11 

    7   6435  Trenton Butler                 20          104          17:20      1:58:09        1:28 

 

Team -    6 Fairfield    Finish Position -     3 

 

  Team Score (places): 106  Team Score (times):      1:27:02   Average Time: 17:24 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6471  Jayzale O'Neal                  3            3          16:07        16:07        0:15 



    2   6476  Austin Schuster                19           22          17:20        33:27        1:28 

    3   6470  Ethan Kakac                    25           47          17:46        51:13        1:54 

    4   6473  Michael Harvey                 28           75          17:52      1:09:05        2:00 

    5   6477  Jacob Britt                    31          106          17:57      1:27:02        2:05 

    6   6474  Cole Clark                     50          156          19:01      1:46:03        3:09 

    7   6478  Lucas Halbert                  56          212          19:23      2:05:26        3:31 

 

Team -   13 Marion (Crab Orchard)    Finish Position -     4 

 

  Team Score (places): 134  Team Score (times):      1:28:39   Average Time: 17:43 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6420  Tony Lakotich                  15           15          16:49        16:49        0:57 

    2   6419  Eli Killman                    22           37          17:33        34:22        1:41 

    3   6421  Joseph Tippy                   26           63          17:47        52:09        1:55 

    4   6418  Hunter Hodge                   35           98          18:11      1:10:20        2:19 

    5   6417  Dylan Elders                   36          134          18:19      1:28:39        2:27 

    6   6422  Braden Watts                   43          177          18:46      1:47:25        2:54 

 

Team -    9 Mt. Carmel    Finish Position -     5 

 

  Team Score (places): 181  Team Score (times):      1:31:53   Average Time: 18:22 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6499  Levi Woollard                  24           24          17:40        17:40        1:48 

    2   6496  Skyler Pritchett               34           58          18:10        35:50        2:18 

    3   6493  Clay Critchfield               38           96          18:34        54:24        2:42 

    4   6610  Andrew Tennis                  41          137          18:40      1:13:04        2:48 

    5   6494  Gary Harness                   44          181          18:49      1:31:53        2:57 

    6   6495  Boyd Holt                      48          229          18:59      1:50:52        3:07 

    7   6497  Trent Thompson                 51          280          19:02      2:09:54        3:10 

 

Team -   11 West Frankfort    Finish Position -     6 

 

  Team Score (places): 185  Team Score (times):      1:31:58   Average Time: 18:23 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6400  Brendan Russell                29           29          17:53        17:53        2:01 



    2   6403  Michael Archoine               32           61          18:04        35:57        2:12 

    3   6401  Lucas Willmore                 37           98          18:27        54:24        2:35 

    4   6402  Jake Stewart                   42          140          18:43      1:13:07        2:51 

    5   6404  Keagan Thrash                  45          185          18:51      1:31:58        2:59 

    6   6406  Brogan Rains                   58          243          19:31      1:51:29        3:39 

    7   6405  Michael Scales                 71          314          20:33      2:12:02        4:41 

 

Team -    8 Golconda    Finish Position -     7 

 

  Team Score (places): 223  Team Score (times):      1:33:48   Average Time: 18:45 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6488  Jackson Eddington              14           14          16:47        16:47        0:55 

    2   6490  Matthew Sharrod                40           54          18:36        35:23        2:44 

    3   6491  Connor Hobbs                   46          100          18:53        54:16        3:01 

    4   6489  Sabastion Fasolo               54          154          19:13      1:13:29        3:21 

    5   6487  Matt Davis                     69          223          20:19      1:33:48        4:27 

    6   6492  Logan Wilson                   84          307          24:22      1:58:10        8:30 

 

Team -   15 Norris City (N. C. O. E.)    Finish Position -     8 

 

  Team Score (places): 224  Team Score (times):      1:34:06   Average Time: 18:49 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6426  Brandon Skaggs                 12           12          16:37        16:37        0:45 

    2   6425  Kyle Mendoza                   27           39          17:49        34:26        1:57 

    3   6428  Lucas Thomas                   52           91          19:03        53:29        3:11 

    4   6423  Logan McGhee                   59          150          19:39      1:13:08        3:47 

    5   6424  Alex Mendoza                   74          224          20:58      1:34:06        5:06 

    6   6427  Wil Sutton                     76          300          21:21      1:55:27        5:29 

 

Team -    4 Junction (Gallatin County)    Finish Position -     9 

 

  Team Score (places): 272  Team Score (times):      1:39:28   Average Time: 19:53 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6465  Will Henson                    21           21          17:25        17:25        1:33 

    2   6466  Damon Hinton                   23           44          17:34        34:59        1:42 



    3   6467  Christian Rodgers              73          117          20:54        55:53        5:02 

    4   6463  Garrett Crane                  77          194          21:33      1:17:26        5:41 

    5   6464  Wyatt Crane                    78          272          22:02      1:39:28        6:10 

 

Team -   14 Carrier Mills (C. M. Stonefort)    Finish Position -    10 

 

  Team Score (places): 278  Team Score (times):      1:36:50   Average Time: 19:22 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6449  Billy Lewis                    33           33          18:07        18:07        2:15 

    2   6446  Trey Collins                   55           88          19:21        37:28        3:29 

    3   6444  Darion Barners                 62          150          19:43        57:11        3:51 

    4   6448  Brandon Hambleton              63          213          19:47      1:16:58        3:55 

    5   6452  Trenton Winchester             65          278          19:52      1:36:50        4:00 

    6   6445  Kyle Bristow                   67          345          20:10      1:57:00        4:18 

    7   6450  Kale Rister                    80          425          22:22      2:19:22        6:30 

 

Team -    7 Harrisburg    Finish Position -    11 

 

  Team Score (places): 281  Team Score (times):      1:41:56   Average Time: 20:23 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6484  Seth Thai                       6            6          16:19        16:19        0:27 

    2   6483  Franko Teston                  47           53          18:53        35:12        3:01 

    3   6485  Nick Walker                    66          119          20:00        55:12        4:08 

    4   6481  Walker Henley                  75          194          21:14      1:16:26        5:22 

    5   6482  Ian Meshew                     87          281          25:30      1:41:56        9:38 

 

Team -   12 Thompsonville    Finish Position -    12 

 

  Team Score (places): 368  Team Score (times):      1:48:51   Average Time: 21:46 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6415  Bryson Chullen                 57           57          19:26        19:26        3:34 

    2   6412  Grady Furlow                   68          125          20:14        39:40        4:22 

    3   6410  Anthony Darge                  79          204          22:08      1:01:48        6:16 

    4   6414  Nick Scro                      81          285          22:43      1:24:31        6:51 

    5   6413  Aidan Ramsey                   83          368          24:20      1:48:51        8:28 



    6   6416  Seth Clark                     89          457          26:46      2:15:37       10:54 

 

Team -    1 Carmi - White County    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6441  Ty Barbre                       2            2          15:59        15:59        0:07 

    2   6442  Alec Garner                    39           41          18:35        34:34        2:43 

    3   6443  Kyle Glaser                    49           90          19:00        53:34        3:08 

 

Team -    2 Elizabethtown (Hardin County)    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6454  Hunter Cullum                  53           53          19:13        19:13        3:21 

    2   6455  Malcom Dare                    61          114          19:40        38:53        3:48 

    3   6456  Lucas Smith                    82          196          24:06      1:02:59        8:14 

    4   6453  Logan Byers                    85          281          24:30      1:27:29        8:38 

 

Team -    3 Galatia    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6460  Gabe Sanders                   60           60          19:39        19:39        3:47 

    2   6459  Brendon Mondino                70          130          20:20        39:59        4:28 

    3   6458  Joel Glenn                     72          202          20:45      1:00:44        4:53 

    4   6457  Hunter Francis                 88          290          26:41      1:27:25       10:49 

 

Team -    5 Eldorado    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   6468  Jaxson Berry                   64           64          19:51        19:51        3:59 



    2   6469  Josh Roberts                   86          150          25:05        44:56        9:13 

 

2017 IHSA Regional Girls X-C 

October 21, 2017 

 
River to River Runners & Event Timing Services  

 

Overall Finish List - Girls 

Girls 

Varsity Girls 

 

 O'all   Adj 

 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace        

 

    1      1   7330  Amelia McLain           10-Benton                               18:50  6:05/M         

    2      2   7377  Rebekah Marlow           3-Bluford                              19:48  6:23/M         

    3      3   7361  Payton Dixon             1-Carmi - White County                 19:55  6:25/M         

    4      4   7381  Kelsey Rice              5-Fairfield                            19:57  6:26/M         

    5      5   7382  Ashley Crawford          5-Fairfield                            20:12  6:31/M         

    6      6   7397  Franchesca Laurencio     7-Harrisburg                           20:31  6:37/M         

    7      7   7357  Jada Smith              15-Mt. Carmel                           20:46  6:42/M         

    8      8   7366  Jasmine Coomes           2-McLeansboro (Hamilton County)        20:52  6:44/M         

    9      9   7362  Sherry Ashford           1-Carmi - White County                 20:54  6:45/M         

   10     10   7376  Hannah Hamerski          3-Bluford                              20:54  6:45/M         

   11     11   7387  Keely Clay               6-Golconda                             20:59  6:46/M         

   12     12   7331  Kaitlyn Milligan        11-West Frankfort                       21:02  6:47/M         



   13     13   7351  Haley Wright            15-Mt. Carmel                           21:03  6:47/M         

   14     14   7389  Amy Weaver               6-Golconda                             21:10  6:50/M         

   15     15   7367  Olivia Ragan             2-McLeansboro (Hamilton County)        21:17  6:52/M         

   16     16   7355  Haley Maguire           15-Mt. Carmel                           21:20  6:53/M         

   17     17   7332  Meleah Broy             11-West Frankfort                       21:22  6:54/M         

   18     18   7379  Whitney Payne            4-Eldorado                             21:29  6:56/M         

   19     19   7333  Whitney Androff         11-West Frankfort                       21:30  6:56/M         

   20     20   7368  Raegan Halley            2-McLeansboro (Hamilton County)        21:47  7:02/M         

   21     21   7369  Kaylee Chapman           2-McLeansboro (Hamilton County)        21:48  7:02/M         

   22     22   7364  Samantha Wooten          1-Carmi - White County                 22:00  7:06/M         

   23     23   7363  Emma Files               1-Carmi - White County                 22:29  7:15/M         

   24     24   7365  Elizabeth Gwaltney       1-Carmi - White County                 22:38  7:18/M         

   25     25   7405  Bethany Toler            9-Galatia                              22:39  7:18/M         

   26     26   7350  Zeppelyn Fiala          14-N. C. O. E.                          22:52  7:23/M         

   27     27   7391  Shaunah Ballard          7-Harrisburg                           22:58  7:25/M         

   28     28   7347  Briley Watts            12-Marion (Crab Orchard)                23:03  7:26/M         

   29     29   7336  Mckenzie Boren          11-West Frankfort                       23:13  7:29/M         

   30     30   7393  Kyahna Boyles            7-Harrisburg                           23:19  7:31/M         

   31     31   7337  Aubrey Wilson           11-West Frankfort                       23:41  7:38/M         

   32     32   7349  Jordan Burnham          13-Carrier Mills (C.M. - Stonefor       23:47  7:40/M         

   33     33   7338  Savannah Wallace        11-West Frankfort                       23:59  7:44/M         

   34     34   7374  Kylee Vaughan            2-McLeansboro (Hamilton County)        24:09  7:47/M         

   35     35   7396  Madeline Johnson         7-Harrisburg                           24:17  7:50/M         

   36     36   7360  Mallory Mays            16-Thompsonville                        24:19  7:51/M         

   37     37   7334  Taylor Moore            11-West Frankfort                       24:20  7:51/M         

   38     38   7380  Sarah Titzer             5-Fairfield                            24:23  7:52/M         

   39     39   7392  Tori Behrens             7-Harrisburg                           24:27  7:53/M         

   40     40   7399  Hannah Reid              7-Harrisburg                           25:02  8:05/M         

   41     41   7370  Abby Reyling             2-McLeansboro (Hamilton County)        25:06  8:06/M         

   42     42   7372  Leah Ragan               2-McLeansboro (Hamilton County)        25:17  8:09/M         

   43     43   7385  Rachel Farris            5-Fairfield                            25:45  8:18/M         

   44     44   7402  Abby Kuczynski           9-Galatia                              25:49  8:20/M         

   45     45   7388  Ava Ibata                6-Golconda                             26:02  8:24/M         

   46     46   7353  Bri James               15-Mt. Carmel                           26:13  8:27/M         

   47     47   7406  Natalie Triplett         9-Galatia                              26:32  8:34/M         

   48     48   7400  Kylie Mosby              8-Elizabethtown (Hardin County)        27:01  8:43/M         

   49     49   7378  Kim Acheson              4-Eldorado                             27:14  8:47/M         

   50     50   7359  Bailey Julian           16-Thompsonville                        27:22  8:50/M         

   51     51   7384  Abby Lewis               5-Fairfield                            27:23  8:50/M         

   52     52   7356  Autumn White            15-Mt. Carmel                           27:24  8:50/M         

   53     53   7404  Taryn McClusky           9-Galatia                              28:24  9:10/M         



   54     54   7403  Brityn Mattingly         9-Galatia                              28:31  9:12/M         

   55     55   7375  Brooke Cash              3-Bluford                              29:57  9:40/M         

   56     56   7386  Maggie Bleyer            6-Golconda                             30:26  9:49/M         

   57     57   7401  Samantha Clarida         9-Galatia                              31:22 10:07/M         

 

2017 IHSA Regional Girls X-C 

October 21, 2017 

 
River to River Runners & Event Timing Services  

 

Team Summary Report 

Girls 

Varsity Girls 

 

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers ------- 

 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*         

 

    1 Carmi - White County                   81               3   9  22  23  24                  

        Top  5 Times: 1:47:56 

 

    2 McLeansboro (Hamilton County)          98               8  15  20  21  34  41  42          

        Top  5 Times: 1:49:53 

 

    3 West Frankfort                        108              12  17  19  29  31  33  37          

        Top  5 Times: 1:50:48 

 



    4 Mt. Carmel                            134               7  13  16  46  52                  

        Top  5 Times: 1:56:46 

 

    5 Harrisburg                            137               6  27  30  35  39  40              

        Top  5 Times: 1:55:32 

 

    6 Fairfield                             141               4   5  38  43  51                  

        Top  5 Times: 1:57:40 

 

    7 Galatia                               223              25  44  47  53  54  57              

        Top  5 Times: 2:11:55 

 

 Inc. Bluford                              3 finishers        2  10  55                          

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Eldorado                             2 finishers       18  49                              

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Golconda                             4 finishers       11  14  45  56                      

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Elizabethtown (Hardin County)        1 finishers       48                                  

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Benton                               1 finishers        1                                  

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Marion (Crab Orchard)                1 finishers       28                                  

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Carrier Mills (C.M. - Stonefort)     1 finishers       32                                  

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. N. C. O. E.                          1 finishers       26                                  

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 Inc. Thompsonville                        2 finishers       36  50                              

        Top  5 Times:  

 

 



2017 IHSA Regional Girls X-C 

October 21, 2017 

 
River to River Runners & Event Timing Services  

 

Detail Team Results - Girls 

Girls 

Varsity Girls 

Team -    1 Carmi - White County    Finish Position -     1 

 

  Team Score (places):  81  Team Score (times):      1:47:56   Average Time: 21:35 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7361  Payton Dixon                    3            3          19:55        19:55        1:05 

    2   7362  Sherry Ashford                  9           12          20:54        40:49        2:04 

    3   7364  Samantha Wooten                22           34          22:00      1:02:49        3:10 

    4   7363  Emma Files                     23           57          22:29      1:25:18        3:39 

    5   7365  Elizabeth Gwaltney             24           81          22:38      1:47:56        3:48 

 

Team -    2 McLeansboro (Hamilton County)    Finish Position -     2 

 

  Team Score (places):  98  Team Score (times):      1:49:53   Average Time: 21:58 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7366  Jasmine Coomes                  8            8          20:52        20:52        2:02 

    2   7367  Olivia Ragan                   15           23          21:17        42:09        2:27 



    3   7368  Raegan Halley                  20           43          21:47      1:03:56        2:57 

    4   7369  Kaylee Chapman                 21           64          21:48      1:25:44        2:58 

    5   7374  Kylee Vaughan                  34           98          24:09      1:49:53        5:19 

    6   7370  Abby Reyling                   41          139          25:06      2:14:59        6:16 

    7   7372  Leah Ragan                     42          181          25:17      2:40:16        6:27 

 

Team -   11 West Frankfort    Finish Position -     3 

 

  Team Score (places): 108  Team Score (times):      1:50:48   Average Time: 22:09 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7331  Kaitlyn Milligan               12           12          21:02        21:02        2:12 

    2   7332  Meleah Broy                    17           29          21:22        42:24        2:32 

    3   7333  Whitney Androff                19           48          21:30      1:03:54        2:40 

    4   7336  Mckenzie Boren                 29           77          23:13      1:27:07        4:23 

    5   7337  Aubrey Wilson                  31          108          23:41      1:50:48        4:51 

    6   7338  Savannah Wallace               33          141          23:59      2:14:47        5:09 

    7   7334  Taylor Moore                   37          178          24:20      2:39:07        5:30 

 

Team -   15 Mt. Carmel    Finish Position -     4 

 

  Team Score (places): 134  Team Score (times):      1:56:46   Average Time: 23:21 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7357  Jada Smith                      7            7          20:46        20:46        1:56 

    2   7351  Haley Wright                   13           20          21:03        41:49        2:13 

    3   7355  Haley Maguire                  16           36          21:20      1:03:09        2:30 

    4   7353  Bri James                      46           82          26:13      1:29:22        7:23 

    5   7356  Autumn White                   52          134          27:24      1:56:46        8:34 

 

Team -    7 Harrisburg    Finish Position -     5 

 

  Team Score (places): 137  Team Score (times):      1:55:32   Average Time: 23:06 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7397  Franchesca Laurencio            6            6          20:31        20:31        1:41 

    2   7391  Shaunah Ballard                27           33          22:58        43:29        4:08 

    3   7393  Kyahna Boyles                  30           63          23:19      1:06:48        4:29 



    4   7396  Madeline Johnson               35           98          24:17      1:31:05        5:27 

    5   7392  Tori Behrens                   39          137          24:27      1:55:32        5:37 

    6   7399  Hannah Reid                    40          177          25:02      2:20:34        6:12 

 

Team -    5 Fairfield    Finish Position -     6 

 

  Team Score (places): 141  Team Score (times):      1:57:40   Average Time: 23:32 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7381  Kelsey Rice                     4            4          19:57        19:57        1:07 

    2   7382  Ashley Crawford                 5            9          20:12        40:09        1:22 

    3   7380  Sarah Titzer                   38           47          24:23      1:04:32        5:33 

    4   7385  Rachel Farris                  43           90          25:45      1:30:17        6:55 

    5   7384  Abby Lewis                     51          141          27:23      1:57:40        8:33 

 

Team -    9 Galatia    Finish Position -     7 

 

  Team Score (places): 223  Team Score (times):      2:11:55   Average Time: 26:23 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7405  Bethany Toler                  25           25          22:39        22:39        3:49 

    2   7402  Abby Kuczynski                 44           69          25:49        48:28        6:59 

    3   7406  Natalie Triplett               47          116          26:32      1:15:00        7:42 

    4   7404  Taryn McClusky                 53          169          28:24      1:43:24        9:34 

    5   7403  Brityn Mattingly               54          223          28:31      2:11:55        9:41 

    6   7401  Samantha Clarida               57          280          31:22      2:43:17       12:32 

 

Team -    3 Bluford    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7377  Rebekah Marlow                  2            2          19:48        19:48        0:58 

    2   7376  Hannah Hamerski                10           12          20:54        40:42        2:04 

    3   7375  Brooke Cash                    55           67          29:57      1:10:39       11:07 

 

Team -    4 Eldorado    Finish Position - Inc. 

 



  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7379  Whitney Payne                  18           18          21:29        21:29        2:39 

    2   7378  Kim Acheson                    49           67          27:14        48:43        8:24 

 

Team -    6 Golconda    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7387  Keely Clay                     11           11          20:59        20:59        2:09 

    2   7389  Amy Weaver                     14           25          21:10        42:09        2:20 

    3   7388  Ava Ibata                      45           70          26:02      1:08:11        7:12 

    4   7386  Maggie Bleyer                  56          126          30:26      1:38:37       11:36 

 

Team -    8 Elizabethtown (Hardin County)    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7400  Kylie Mosby                    48           48          27:01        27:01        8:11 

 

Team -   10 Benton    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7330  Amelia McLain                   1            1          18:50        18:50        0:00 

 

Team -   12 Marion (Crab Orchard)    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7347  Briley Watts                   28           28          23:03        23:03        4:13 



 

Team -   13 Carrier Mills (C.M. - Stonefort)    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7349  Jordan Burnham                 32           32          23:47        23:47        4:57 

 

Team -   14 N. C. O. E.    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7350  Zeppelyn Fiala                 26           26          22:52        22:52        4:02 

 

Team -   16 Thompsonville    Finish Position - Inc. 

 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 

 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 

    1   7360  Mallory Mays                   36           36          24:19        24:19        5:29 

    2   7359  Bailey Julian                  50           86          27:22        51:41        8:32 

 


